Easy programmingFANUC CRX plug-in software g
Air Gripper
for Collaborative Robots
Plug and Play
configuration for immediate use
Compliant with the CRX Series
FANUC CORPORATION
collaborative robot

�  Component Parts
FANUC CORPORATION
How to Order
RoHS Bore size [mm] 16
Fluid Air
Action Double acting
Operating pressure [MPa] 0.1 to 0.7
Repeatability [mm] ±0.01
Gripping force
Effective value per finger [N]
External 32.7
Internal 43.5
Opening/Closing stroke (Both sides) [mm] 10
Weight [g] 430
Standards ISO9409-1-50-4-M6
Auto switch model D-M9P-5
Connector type M8 8-pin connector (Socket)
Specifications
CRX series
mounting fl ange
Protective cover
(Valve side)
Protective
cover
(Switch side)
Solenoid valve
Air gripper
Finger opening/closing speed
adjustment mechanism
CRX series
connector
Attachment
� Included parts: Piping tube (Ø 4 x 2 m), Mounting bolt, Positioning pin
Air supply port
Solid state
auto switch
Auto switch side
Air Gripper for Collaborative Robots
JMHZ 2 16D X7400 CRXB
1
Characteristics
Gripping force
Gripping point
� Indication of effective gripping force
The gripping force shown in the graphs below represents the gripping force of one fi nger when all fi ngers and attachments are in contact
with the workpiece. F = One fi nger thrust
External gripping force Internal gripping force
F
F
L
F
F
L
0
10
20
30
40
50
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
0.2 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.6 MPa
0.1 MPa
0
20
40
60
80
0 20 40 60 80 100 120
0.2 MPa